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LONGINES GLOBAL CHAMPIONS TOUR

LONGINES HAMBURG 2021
GLOBAL CHAMPIONS
TOUR CSI5* / CSI1* 26-29 August 2021
Class: 03 GCL Team Competition, Round 2 Competition against the clock
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GLOBAL CHAMPIONS

Table:
National RG:
FEI RG / Art.
Height:

Speed:

Length:

Time allowed:

Time limit:

Obstacles:
Efforts:

Isilrade

Jumps by Rothenberger

Course Designer:

A

238.2.1
1,55 m
375 m/min
510 m

82 sec
164 sec

13
16

Frank Rothenberger (GER)
frank@frank-rothenberger.de
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